B Operating Revenues

Unit * NTD thousands

Month

Monthly Operating Revenues

Accumulated Operating Revenues

Difference In

Difference In

2019 2018 2019 2018
percentage percentage

Jan 59,018 32,778 80.05% 59,018 32,778 80.05%
Feb 47,093 29,487 59.71% 106,111 62,265 70.42%
Mar 54,751 44,561 22.87% 160,862 106,826 50.58%
Apr 76,469 34,618 120.89% 237,331 141,444 67.79%
May 61,234 38,527 58.94% 298,565 179,971 65.90%
Jun 45,007 44,550 1.03% 343,572 224,521 53.02%
Jul 44,824 39,820 12.57% 388,396 264,341 46.93%
Aug 48,811 49,624 -1.64% 437,207 313,965 39.25%
Sep 47,613 39,763 19.74% 484,820 353,728 37.06%
Otc 33,183 46,387 -28.46% 518,003 400,115 29.46%
Nov 26,864 55,364 -51.48% 544,867 455,479 19.63%
Dec 36,402 52,333 -30.44% 581,269 507,812 14.47%




